
Piteträffen kh ställning 
6/6 2020 
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Kval Final Total  

1 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 175 136 311 

2 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 177 133 310 

3 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 164 126 290 

4 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 164 113 277 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 187 136 323 

2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 181 141 322 

3 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 174 143 317 

4 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 176 130 306 

5 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 170 118 288 

6 Ida Lundmark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 148 120 268 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 188 142 330 

2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 181 137 318 

3 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 181 136 317 

4 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 177 136 313 

5 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 175 136 311 

6 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 178 130 308 

7 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 176 122 298 

8 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 149 125 274 



Final Veteran Ä 
 

 

Resultat Junior 
 

 

Resultat Senior 
 

 

Resultat Veteran 
 

 
 

 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Lennart Westermark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 149 97 246 

   
Total 

1 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 177  
2 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 175  
3 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 164  
4 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 164  

   
Total 

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 187  
2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 181  
3 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 176  
4 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 174  
5 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 170  
6 Ida Lundmark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 148  

   
Total 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 188  
2 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 181  
3 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 181  
4 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 178  
5 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 177  
6 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 176  
7 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 175  
8 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 149  



Resultat Veteran Ä 
 

   
Total 

1 Lennart Westermark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 149  


